2006 Mississippi 8 Conference Track & Field Meet - 5/16/2006 Buffalo Middle School

Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
1) Buffalo High School
3) Monticello High School
5) Big Lake High School
7) Princeton High School

Event 2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Team

1 Buffalo High School

1) Flynn, Conner 11
Cambridge-Isanti High Schoo
St. Michael-Albertville
Monticello High School
Becker High School
Big Lake High School
Princeton High School
Rogers High School
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Event 4 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Name

Selchow, Ryan

Thomas, Clayton

Nelson, David

Grube, Tyler

Stephens, Ben

Caovette, Nic

Swanson, Robert

Koep, Nathan
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Event 6 Boys 100 Meter Dash
Name

Kessler, Cory
Willetts, Kyle
Broadnax, Deante
Weidenbacher, Chris
Bade, Alex
Zachman, Lowell
Metz, Christian

--- Greenprice, Tye
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Event 8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
Team
1 Buffalo High School
1) Willetts, Kyle 10

St. Michael-Albertville
Cambridge-Isanti High Schoo
Becker High School
Big Lake High School
Princeton High School
Rogers High School
Monticello High School
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Event 10 Boys 1600 Meter Run
Name

1 Greeno, Dan

2) Willetts, Brad 12

Yr
12

12
10

10
11
11

Yr
11
10
10
11
11
11

11

Yr
12

4) Fourre, Jake 12

4) Bares, Ryan 10

264 2) St. Michael-Albertville

79 3) Cambridge-Isanti High School

71.5 6) Rogers High School

26.5 8) Becker High School
Relay Seed Finals
8:05.68  8:34.45

3) Heinkel, Ray 11
8:29.40  8:45.80
9:01.94 8:58.64
8:49.21 8:59.54
9:00.18
9:11.15 9:00.95
9:58.00  9:35.90
9:49.00 9:58.44
School Prelims Finals
Buffalo High School 16.08 16.24
Rogers High School 16.66 16.62
Buffalo High School 16.71 16.86
Monticello High School 16.74 17.02
Buffalo High School 17.54 17.19
Big Lake High School 17.10 17.36
St. Michael-Albertville 17.51 17.52
St. Michael-Albertville 17.16 17.81
School Prelims Finals
St. Michael-Albertville 11.95 11.52
Buffalo High School 11.77 11.66
Buffalo High School 11.83 11.86
Monticello High School 11.96 11.88
Big Lake High School 12.20 12.10
St. Michael-Albertville 12.10 12.16
Cambridge-Isanti High School 12.15 12.19
Buffalo High School 12.03 NT
Relay Seed Finals
1:30.88  1:33.17
2) Greenprice, Mosic 11 3) Greenprice, Tye 11

1:35.74 1:37.54
1:40.34 1:41.34
2:02.00 1:43.12
1:38.26  1:45.01
1:46.08 1:46.75
1:48.22  1:47.55
1:47.23  1:50.32
School Seed Finals
St. Michael-Albertville 4:27.30 4:27.87
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Denzer, Cory
Pallesen, Dave
Hanson, Nolan
Albares, Neil
Soderman, Jordan
Bring, Jordan
Vasseur, Joe

Event 12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

1
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Team
Buffalo High School

1) Williams, Sherman 9
Cambridge-Isanti High Schoo
Monticello High School
St. Michael-Albertville
Princeton High School
Big Lake High School
Becker High School
Rogers High School

Event 14 Boys 400 Meter Dash
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Name

Greenprice, Ted
Kessler, Cory
Fourre, Jake
Petrenko, Yelisey
Fricke, Ron
Kotval, Josh

Vick, Taylor
Goldbach, Michael

Event 16 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
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Name

Greenprice, Mosic
Dewerd, Marshall
Selchow, Ryan
Berg, Adam
Stephens, Ben
Stockstead, Bobby
Swanson, Robert
Thomas, Clayton

Event 18 Boys 800 Meter Run
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Name

Mellon, Zach
Hanson, Nolan
Lewis, Jeremy
Willetts, Brad
Bring, Jordan
Johnson, Josh
Fillafer, Jonathan
Moes, Matt

Event 20 Boys 200 Meter Dash

1
2
3

Name
Greenprice, Ted
Kessler, Cory
Fricke, Ron

12
10
12
11
12
11

2) Ordorff, Brandon 10

Yr
12
11
12
11
12
11

11

Yr
11

12
12

11
11

Yr

12
11
12
11
10
10
11

Yr
12
11
12

Monticello High School
Buffalo High School

Buffalo High School
Monticello High School
Cambridge-Isanti High School
Big Lake High School

Rogers High School

Relay

School

Buffalo High School

St. Michael-Albertville
Buffalo High School

Big Lake High School

St. Michael-Albertville
Cambridge-Isanti High School
Buffalo High School
Cambridge-Isanti High School

School

Buffalo High School

Rogers High School

Buffalo High School
Cambridge-Isanti High School
Buffalo High School

Big Lake High School

St. Michael-Albertville
Rogers High School

School

Buffalo High School

Buffalo High School
Cambridge-Isanti High School
Buffalo High School

Big Lake High School
Monticello High School
Princeton High School
Becker High School

School

Buffalo High School
St. Michael-Albertville
St. Michael-Albertville

4:29.07
4:28.64
4:26.74
4:45.57
4:52.35
4:43.54
4:52.56

Seed
45.64

3) Bares, Ryan 10

47.27
46.31
47.24
46.79
46.64
48.40
51.67

Seed
48.99
50.89
52.54
51.83
53.53
54.26
54.74
55.93

Seed
41.23
42.50
41.56
43.94
43.96
43.44
45.84
44.09

Seed
2:03.42
1:59.31
2:07.84
2:04.34
2:08.34
2:10.71
2:19.20
2:19.00

Prelims
23.34
24.01
24.36

4:29.94
4:31.11
4:44.29
4:45.02
4:46.46
4:52.10
4:52.46

Finals

45.62

4) Broadnax, Deante 10

47.15
47.42
47.68
47.69
47.82
48.82
51.49

Finals
50.19
50.85
51.79
52.46
53.39
54.19
54.49
55.93

Finals
40.88
41.08
42.74
44.68
44.69
45.18
45.59
45.71

Finals
2:01.36
2:06.63
2:08.00
2:08.80
2:09.04
2:16.75
2:16.93
2:18.88

Finals
23.13
23.50
23.90
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Weidenbacher, Chris
Petrenko, Yelisey
Bares, Ryan
Boettcher, Ben

--- Willetts, Kyle
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Event 22 Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name

Greeno, Dan
Pallesen, Dave
Denzer, Cory
Albares, Neil
Jamnick, Nick
Albares, Luke
King, Dylan
Rodriquez, Ben
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Event 24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team
1 Buffalo High School
1) Greenprice, Mosic 11
Big Lake High School

Rogers High School

St. Michael-Albertville
Princeton High School
Monticello High School
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Event 26 Boys Pole Vault
Name

VanDorp, Jordan
McAlpine, Ted
Timmerman, Bryan
Moser, Jeff

Fay, Ryan
Anderson, Richard
Zachman, Evan
Lamb, A.J.
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Event 28 Boys Long Jump
Name

Greenprice, Ted
Metz, Christian
Weidenbacher, Chris
Bade, Alex

Willetts, Kyle
Thomas, Clayton
Meyer, Cory

Rowan, Adam
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Event 30 Boys Triple Jump
Name

Paumen, Mitch
Bade, Alex
Gagnon, Beau
Hare, Tony
Mankenberg, Kurt
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Cambridge-Isanti High Schoo

11
11
10
11
10

Yr
12
10
12
11
11
10
11
10

2) Fourre, Jake 12

Yr
12
12
12
12
10
11

11

Yr
12

11
11
10

12
11

12
11

11
10

Monticello High School
Big Lake High School
Buffalo High School
Monticello High School
Buffalo High School

School

St. Michael-Albertville
Buffalo High School
Monticello High School
Monticello High School
Becker High School
Monticello High School
Princeton High School
Buffalo High School

Relay

School

Buffalo High School
Monticello High School
Cambridge-Isanti High School
Buffalo High School
Princeton High School
Cambridge-Isanti High School
St. Michael-Albertville
Cambridge-Isanti High School

School

Buffalo High School
Cambridge-Isanti High School
Monticello High School

Big Lake High School
Buffalo High School

Rogers High School

Buffalo High School

Big Lake High School

School

Buffalo High School
Big Lake High School
Buffalo High School
St. Michael-Albertville
Buffalo High School

24.22
24.28
24.31
24.83
24.16

Seed
9:25.44
9:56.91
9:45.63

10:15.90
10:23.00
10:29.51
10:28.00
10:32.70

Seed
3:24.18

3) Greenprice, Ted 12

3:32.64
3:37.88
3:51.99
3:46.44
4:12.00
3:48.21

Seed
13-03.00
14-04.00
13-00.00
11-06.00
12-00.00
11-06.00
11-06.00
10-06.00

Seed
21-09.75
20-05.00
19-08.25
20-07.00
19-05.25
19-04.50
18-06.50
19-01.00

Seed

40-04.25
40-08.50
38-11.00
39-01.00
36-08.00

24.00
24.05
24.36
24.96

NT

Finals
9:46.55
10:09.11
10:20.41
10:24.56
10:27.03
10:31.88
10:34.03
10:36.79

Finals

3:26.97

4) Heinkel, Ray 11

3:35.25
3:40.55
3:49.93
3:50.46
3:57.37
3:57.57

Finals
13-06.00
13-00.00
12-06.00
12-00.00
11-06.00
11-00.00
10-06.00
10-06.00

Finals
21-11.00
20-07.00
19-08.00
19-05.00
19-04.00
18-07.00
18-04.00
18-01.50

Finals

41-00.50
40-03.00
40-01.00
39-09.50
38-05.00
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Rowan, Adam
Zachman, Evan
Berg, Adam

Event 32 Boys Shot Put
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Event 34 Boys Discus Throw
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Name

Hillukka, Ross
LaCroix, Kory
Grupa, Trent
McDonald, Rhett
Franke, Justin
Pantila, Shane
Dubell, Dan
Fraboni, Angelo

Name

Dyson, Randall
Grupa, Trent
McDonald, Rhett
Schumm, Kyle
Howard, John
Christoffersen, Zach
VanKeulen, Justin
Hannan, Brad

Event 36 Boys High Jump
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Name

Selchow, Ryan
Mankenberg, Kurt
Doyle, Jared
Caovette, Nic
Butler, Devin
Petrenko, Yelisey
Hansen, David
McAlpine, Ted
Boettcher, Ben

11

12

Yr
11
11

12
12
11
12
10

Yr
11

12
10
11
12
12
11

Yr
12
10
10
10
10
11
12
12
11

Big Lake High School
St. Michael-Albertville
Cambridge-Isanti High School

School

Buffalo High School

Buffalo High School

Rogers High School
Cambridge-Isanti High School
Buffalo High School

St. Michael-Albertville

St. Michael-Albertville
Princeton High School

School

Becker High School

Rogers High School
Cambridge-Isanti High School
St. Michael-Albertville

Big Lake High School

Buffalo High School

Buffalo High School
Cambridge-Isanti High School

School

Buffalo High School
Buffalo High School
Princeton High School
Big Lake High School
St. Michael-Albertville
Big Lake High School
Monticello High School
Monticello High School
Monticello High School

38-05.50
39-04.00
38-02.00

Seed
52-06.00
50-09.50
43-06.75
49-06.00
48-05.00
44-01.00
41-02.00
41-02.00

Seed
149-08
138-07
136-11
123-03
128-11
128-00
129-00
126-05

Seed
6-02.00
5-10.00
5-04.00
5-06.00
5-04.00
5-08.00
5-10.00
5-08.00
5-02.00

37-11.50
37-09.50
37-07.50

Finals
49-07.50
48-11.00
47-10.00
46-06.50
46-01.00
41-10.00
41-03.00
41-02.50

Finals
148-10
137-11
135-09
126-07
123-11
123-10

J123-00
J123-00

Finals
5-08.00
5-06.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
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